evidenced by a Certificate of Final Completion) no later than as specified in each Task Order.   

Article IV. CONTRACT SUM 

4.1 The Owner shall pay the Job Order Contractor in current funds for the Job Order Contractor’s 
performance of individual Task Orders in an aggregate amount not to exceed Fifteen Million 
Dollars ($15,000,000.00) in total, and not to exceed Five Million Dollars ($5,000,000.00) per 
Fiscal Year, which Fiscal Year shall be designated by the Owner as beginning on July 1st and 
ending on June 30th of the next calendar year.  The single maximum value of a task issued